Pure
power...
whenever
and
wherever
you need it.
You probably already know that inverters are a great way to power
your 240V appliances when you’re on the road.

VE
...and why does it matter?
Lots of simple appliances, like light bulbs
and even electric motors, will work fine
with a modified sine wave... though they
produce more noise and more heat.
More complicated appliances, like
computers and many power tools, don’t
like a modified square wave and operate
erratically - if at all!
Whatever appliances you’re operating,
a pure sine wave is far preferable to a
modified square wave.
Which model do I need?
Model Power rating Suitable applications
R-12-150S / R-24-150S 150W Phone and camera chargers, CD players
R-12-350S / R-24-350S 350W Any of the above plus computers, vacuum
cleaners, bi‑pap machines, laptops
R-12-700S / R-24-700S 700W Any of the above plus TVs, refrigerant recovery
machine
R-12-1000S / R-24-1000S 1000W Any of the above plus coffee makers, power
tools
R-12-1500S / R-24-1500S 1500W Any of the above plus hairdryers, irons
R-12-2000S / R-24-2000S 2000W Any of the above plus microwaves
R-12-3000S / R-24-3000S 3000W Any of the above plus heaters, kettles
Power usage guide
Shown here are some appliances you may want to use and their typical power usage.
Specifications
R-XX-150S R-XX-350S R-XX-700S R-XX-1000S R-XX-1500S R-XX-2000S R-XX-3000S